Klass
C1lu

C1

c2

C3

Namn

Anton Vilminko

Kristoffer Berntsson

Markus Jonort
P-A Ahlén
Thomas Lindqvist
Per Sjélund
Jan-Anders Hjort
Karin Hjort

Niccolina Hallsten

Robert Strémqvist
Markus Nordin
Jakob Schold
Sdren Holmgren
Jan Pettersson
Tomas Westman
Pieré Olsson
Stefan Tornberg

Johannes Eurenius

Peder Eriksson
Anton Grafstrom
Jonas Jonsson

Erik Nyfelt

Coronaserien 2023

Resultat omgang 3, 12/6-18/6

Forening

Vannas PSK

Umed PK

Nysatra PK
Nysatra PK
Umea PK
Vastjamtens PK
Umed PK
Umed PK

Umed PK

Umed PK
Umea PK
Storumans PK
Umea PK
Bolidens PSK
Vastjamtens PK
Vastjamtens PK
Vastjamtens PK

Bolidens PSK

Rundvik PK
Vannas PSK
Nyséatra PK

Vastjamtens PK

Poanggranser for standardmedaljer

VpGr Ant
C 36
B 10
A 9

Silver Brons

460

470
456

439
455
438

Serl Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Ser10 Tot

39

31

38

44

39

33

40

29

32

a7

49

42

44

44

40

28

35

35

48

47

46

46

42

39

45

45

37

39

43

35

31

45

45

46

44

38

31

32

13

30

48

46

47

45

36

42

47

45

36

41

41

32

28

45

43

44

45

43

35

28

37

24

48

48

48

45

39

39

44

43

42

45

41

31

31

45

43

44

45

44

43

37

40

35

48

48

43

45

43

41

48

42

39

40

38

39

31

44

44

42

45

44

44

44

34

36

50

43

46

46

46

41

42

37

43

36

42

37

35

48

47

43

46

40

43

46

30

28

46

45

47

47

37

40

44

39

38

42

32

39

42

48

44

41

42

38

38

40

40

40

44

49

44

42

35

38

41

42

42

33

38

37

36

46

47

46

45

40

42

46

35

28

48

45

46

45

41

37

44

43

38

39

34

34

36

42

41

47

41

46

35

35

39

33

47

48

48

47

41

36

44

41

44

41

37

39

37

a7

47

44

42

48

42

38

29

33

46

46

44

46

399

384

437

421

398

389

386

352

339

457

450

439

439

425

393

374

332

322

473

465

459

454

X  StdPo

10 1

10 2



Klass
Dam 1

Dam 2

Dam 3

Jun

Vet Y

Vet A

B1

B2

B3

Namn
Emma Ahlén

Elisabet Forsberg

Elisabeth Malm
Anette Andersson
Lottie Paulus

Agneta Pettersson

Asa Edvinsson

Egil Ahlén

Conny Strom

Hakan Vernberg

Sven Berglund
Roger C Astrém
Erik Danielson

Egon Eriksson

Wilhelm Oldenburg

Greger Karlsson
Leif Andersson
Ola Hammarstedt

Roland Larsson

Borje Lundin
David Nording
Lars Edvinsson
Rikard Forell

Annika Larsson

Forening

Nyséatra PK

Umed PK

Nysatra PK
Nysatra PK
Vastjamtens PK

Nyséatra PK

Umed PK

Nysatra PK

Rundvik PK

Vastjamtens PK

Nyséatra PK
Skellefted PSF
Vastjamtens PK

Vastjamtens PK

Skellefted PSF

Bolidens PSK
Nysatra PK
Skellefted PSF

Vastjamtens PK

Vannas PSK
Rundvik PK
Umed PK
Oviks PK

Vastjamtens PK

Serl Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Ser10 Tot

41

38

45

41

40

46

47

43

42

36

44

43

41

21

34

44

41

40

33

47

44

46

48

40

43

35

46

46

46

39

42

45

43

36

44

39

28

35

42

38

42

43

32

49

48

44

40

45

41

44

42

44

46

43

47

45

45

18

44

44

38

32

42

40

45

35

38

49

47

47

46

45

43

40

42

46

47

44

47

43

43

35

46

44

24

26

41

44

32

43

37

47

48

48

46

46

44

41

44

48

44

43

47

41

a7

38

47

44

28

31

43

42

39

41

23

48

49

46

47

42

43

36

46

44

44

42

48

42

49

34

48

47

32

37

45

44

43

43

43

49

45

48

48

44

43

46

46

39

41

47

48

42

44

39

47

44

40

34

40

43

44

41

41

45

49

44

50

45

43

37

43

41

40

43

45

42

48

44

44

47

39

36

44

45

44

44

37

46

45

48

43

38

45

37

45

46

41

41

48

41

45

35

47

43

31

36

39

41

42

42

39

47

46

44

40

38

45

40

43

41

44

41

46

43

46

45

49

46

30

27

46

39

44

44

39

44

47

47

46

46

431

394

442

436

433

429

465

427

452

360

460

441

331

315

416

420

416

416

362

471

468

462

454

429

X  StdPo

11 1

10



Klass
Al

A2

A3

Namn
Jarmo Mustonen

Alexandra Vilminko

Roger Borgstrom
Niklas Abrahamsson

Erik Marklund

Lennart Selander
Mikael Wiklund
Anders Gustafsson

Torbjérn Johansson

Forening

Skellefted PSF

Vannas PSK

Storumans PK
Bolidens PSK

Bolidens PSK

Oviks PK
Vastjamtens PK
Rundvik PK

Oviks PK

Serl Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Ser10 Tot

35

34

44

41

36

45

42

41

36

28

42

46

38

45

44

44

40

36

37

44

33

46

45

46

45

40

32

29

45

41

41

48

44

45

43

34

34

45

42

42

46

45

45

45

38

31

39

43

38

45

44

46

43

37

27

46

44

37

44

46

45

47

43

21

45

45

46

48

46

40

45

35

29

45

43

45

45

43

42

45

40

27

43

38

45

45

45

44

45

366

297

438

416

414

456

451

438

434

X  StdPo
2

0

5 1

1

3

5 2

6 1

2 1

4



